
Hallenspielplan  Drochtersen,SH  ( 608107 )
Am Sportplatz 19
21706   Drochtersen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Do. 17.08.2023 20:00 VE F HSG Bützfle...chtersen 2 HSG Seevetal/Ashausen 1 28:32

So. 20.08.2023 15:45 VE F HSG Bützfle...chtersen 1 ATSV Habenhausen 1 19:28

Fr. 25.08.2023 19:30 VE F HSG Bützfle...chtersen 1 SVGO Bremen 1 0:0

Sa. 16.09.2023 18:00 ROL M HSG Bützfle...htersen II Buxtehuder SV 31:35

So. 17.09.2023 11:15

13:00

14:30

16:00

ROL WJC

RL WJE

RL WJE

ROL F

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

HSG Bützfle...htersen II

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

HSG Bützfle...htersen II

Hagener SV

MTV Wisch

MTV Wisch II

TV Loxstedt

13:7

2:23

33:2

23:13

So. 24.09.2023 09:45

13:00

ROL WJD

ROL WJC

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

VfL Horneburg II

TSV Bremervörde

31:7

28:21

So. 05.11.2023 09:15

10:45

12:15

14:00

16:00

18:00

ROL WJD

ROL MJD

ROL WJC

ROL F

LL M

ROL M

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

HSG Bützfle...htersen II

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

HSG Bützfle...htersen II

MTV Wisch

MTV Wisch

HSG Land Hadeln

MTV Wisch

HSG LiGra

TV Schiffdorf II

31:16

10:23

23:22

39:20

18:26

24:24

Sa. 18.11.2023 15:15

17:00

ROL MJC

LL WJA

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

JSG Fredenbeck/Stade II

Handballverein Lüneburg

14:46

30:21

So. 19.11.2023 18:00 ROL M HSG Bützfle...htersen II LTS Bremerhaven 34:22

So. 10.12.2023 09:00

10:30

12:00

13:30

15:00

16:30

18:00

RL MJE

RL MJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

ROL WJD

ROL WJD

ROL F

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

HSG Bützfle...htersen II

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

HSG Bützfle...htersen II

HSG Bützfle...htersen II

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

HSG Bützfle...htersen II

JSG Fredenbeck/Stade II

JSG Fredenbeck/Stade III

JSG Fredenbeck/Stade

JSG Himmelp.../Oldendorf

TSV Bremervörde

TuS Harsefeld

VfL Horneburg II

8:17

4:47

17:19

0:0

7:24

21:14

35:24

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 20.01.2024 15:30

17:00

ROL WJD

RL MJE

HSG Bützfle...htersen II

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

JSG Fredenbeck/Stade II

JSG Himmelp.../Oldendorf

10:28

14:7

So. 21.01.2024 09:30

11:00

12:45

14:15

15:45

17:30

RL WJE

ROL WJC

ROL WJD

ROL MJD

ROL MJC

ROL M

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

HSG Bützfle...htersen II

JSG Fredenbeck/Stade

VfL Horneburg II

TuS Harsefeld

JSG Himmelp.../Oldendorf

TSV Altenwalde

TuS Zeven

3:26

23:13

21:23

23:19

21:44

35:28

Sa. 06.04.2024 12:45

14:15

16:00

18:00

RL MJE

ROL WJD

ROL M

LL M

HSG Bützfle...htersen II

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

HSG Bützfle...htersen II

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

JSG Himmelp...dendorf II

TV Schiffdorf

Dollerner SC

TuS Rotenburg II

18:13

27:6

33:26

25:24

So. 07.04.2024 10:00

11:30

13:15

15:00

17:00

RL MJE

ROL MJD

LL WJB

LL WJA

ROL F

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

HSG Bützfle...htersen II

MTV Wisch

TuS Harsefeld II

TSV Altenwalde

TSV Altenwalde

HG Bremerhaven

23:6

20:22

18:22

41:21

33:23

Fr. 19.04.2024 19:45 LL WJA HSG Bützfle...rochtersen TS Woltmershausen 31:15

Sa. 20.04.2024 12:15

13:45

15:15

RL WJE

RL WJE

ROL WJC

HSG Bützfle...htersen II

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

JSG Fredenbeck/Stade III

JSG Fredenbeck/Stade II

HSG Land Hadeln

13:10

29:19

24:22

Mi. 24.04.2024 17:35 RL MJE HSG Bützfle...rochtersen JSG Fredenbeck/Stade II 16:23


